
Pricing valid between 01/03/24 - 13/04/24

MARCH OFFERS

SPEEDSWEEP Carpet Sweeper
EW2002

ONLY £9.89

• Quick, simple with excellent level of pickup
• High impact body casing
• Non-marking rubberised tyres
• Steel twisted nylon bristle brush
• Large capacity collection pans
• 105cm handle and low body height

AS FEATURED IN MICA MARCH PUBLICATION

Contact details below – to place orders or request further information
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal) | T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

AQUAROVER140 Bar Pressure Washer
EW6140

ONLY £99.99

• 7.8L/min max flow rate
• 4 wheels allow for static or 

mobile operation
• Built-in detergent tank
• Aluminium pump
• Auto stop system
• Self-priming
• On board accessory storage

ONLY £3.99

4 Inch USB Desk Fan
DF0004

• USB connection
• Adjustable tilt angle
• 1.5m cable
• Anti slip feet

ONLY £15.49

ONLY £11.29

0.9L Travel Kettle
LY8860

• Includes 2 plastic mugs
• Boil-dry protection
• Automatic switch off

ONLY £7.49

RCD Adapter
PB5000

• Accessories: High pressure 
gun with lock, spray lance, 
adjustable fan nozzle, jet 
nozzle, angled spray nozzle, 
nozzle holder, patio cleaning 
brush and fixed brush

Marella Blue Filter Jug 
BA1122


